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ESTES PARK 
HAPPENINGS 

For additional information call 800-443-7837 • 970-577-9900 

Oct 27-Nov 2, 2023 
 
 

ARTS AND CULTURE 
Oct 27, 28, 29, 30 and Nov 1, 2: Acrylic Pour Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. See website for event times  
Oct 27, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Oct 27, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking 
Oct 27, 30 and Nov 1: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 
Oct 27, 29, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; 
Wednesday, Friday 11 a.m. 
Oct 27, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Oct 27, 28, 29, 30, 31: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 a.m., Friday 
and Saturday 4 p.m. 
Oct 27, 28, 29, 30: Halloween Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 5 p.m.  
Oct 27: Women of Rocky History Tour. Estes Park Visitor Center. 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
Oct 27, 28: Psychic Readings and Distracted Raven Shopping at the Historic Park Theatre. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 4-10 p.m.  
Oct 27, 28, 29: Psychic Readings and Distracted Raven Shopping. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 4-10 p.m. 
Oct 27, 28, 29: History and Haunted Tours of the Historic Park Theatre. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. See website for event times  
Oct 28, 29: Halloween SpookTacular Celebration. Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 1-3 p.m. and 3-5 p.m. 
Oct 28, 29: Drop-In and Create (Open Studio). Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 1-2:30 p.m., 3-4:30 p.m. 
Oct 28, 29, 31 and Nov 2: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m.  
Oct 28, 29, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Hydro Dipping Hummingbird Feeder. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Oct 28, 29, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Oct 28, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and Tuesday 
4 p.m., Wednesday 6 p.m. 
Oct 29: Spirited Away - Studio Ghibli Fest 2023 (Dubbed). Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 4 p.m.  
Nov 1: Spirited Away - Studio Ghibli Fest 2023 (Dubbed). Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 7 p.m.  
Nov 1: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks. 4:30-8 p.m. 
 
 

ENTERTAINMENT AND NIGHTLIFE 
Oct 27, 28, 29, 31: 13 : The Séance at The Stanley. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 7 p.m., 9 p.m., 11 p.m.  
Oct 27, 28, 29, 30, 31: Live Magic at The Stanley Hotel. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 6 p.m. and 8:30 p.m.  
Oct 27, 28: Halloween at The Stanley : Aiden Sinclair’s Possessions. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 8:30 p.m.  
Oct 27, 28, 29, 30, 31: Halloween at The Stanley, Magician E.R. Perkins!. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 6 p.m. and 8:30 p.m. 
Oct 27, 28, 29: History and Haunted Tours of the Historic Park Theatre. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. See website for event times  
Oct 27: Ghost Hunt at the Haunted Historic Park Theatre. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 10 p.m. - 12 a.m. 
Oct 27, 28, 29: Psychic Readings and Distracted Raven Shopping. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 4-10 p.m.  
Oct 27, 29, 30, 31: The Shining 1980 Movie at the Historic Park Theatre. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 7 p.m.  
Oct 27, 30: Beetlejuice 1988 Movie. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 4:30 p.m. 
Oct 27: The Bull Pin Halloween Party. The Bull Pin. 8 p.m. 
Oct 28: David Koechner Live at The Stanley. The Stanley Hotel. Stand Up Show at 7 p.m., Trivia at 9:30 p.m.  
Oct 28, 29: Halloween SpookTacular Celebration. Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 1-3 p.m. and 3-5 p.m.  
Oct 28: The Rocky Horror Picture Show: Movie and Live Cast. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 10 p.m. - 12 a.m. 
Oct 29: Spirited Away - Studio Ghibli Fest 2023 (Dubbed). Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 4 p.m.  
Oct 29: Tuesday Bingo. American Legion Post 119. 6-8 p.m. 
Oct 29: Bingo Night at Rock Cut Brewing. Rock Cut Brewing Company. 6-8 p.m. 
Oct 30: Daniel "Song Sorcerer" Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m.  
Oct 31: WTF! The Wheel Trivia Fun. The Wheel Bar. 7-9 p.m. 
Oct 31: Rock Cut Trivia Night. Rock Cut Brewing Company. 7-9 p.m.  
Oct 31: Vinyl Night. Avant Garde Aleworks. 
Oct 31: Widow's Bane: Halloween Night Live at The Stanley. The Stanley Hotel. Doors open at 7 p.m., Show at 8 p.m.  
Nov 1: Boozy Bingo! Sponsored by Deep Eddy Vodka. The Barrel. 6-9 p.m. 
Nov 1: Boozy Bingo! Sponsored by Prost Brewing Co.. and Deep Eddy Vodka. The Barrel. 6-9 p.m.  
Nov 1: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks. 4:30-8 p.m. 
Nov 1: Geoff Clark Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Nov 1: Spirited Away - Studio Ghibli Fest 2023 (Dubbed). Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 7 p.m. 
 
 

FESTIVALS AND SPECIAL EVENTS 
Oct 28: David Koechner Live at The Stanley. The Stanley Hotel. Stand Up Show at 7 p.m., Trivia at 9:30 p.m.



Oct 28: Halloween Spooktacular Haunted Forest. YMCA of the Rockies - Estes Park Center. 5 p.m. 

 
FOOD AND DRINK 

Oct 27: The Bull Pin Halloween Party. The Bull Pin. 8 p.m.  
Oct 31: Vinyl Night. Avant Garde Aleworks. 
Nov 1: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks. 4:30-8 p.m. 

 
HOLIDAY 

Oct 27, 28: Halloween at The Stanley: Aiden Sinclair’s Possessions. Aiden Sinclair's Underground. 8:30 p.m.  
Oct 27, 30: Beetlejuice 1988 Movie. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 4:30 p.m. 
Oct 27: The Bull Pin Halloween Party. The Bull Pin. 8 p.m. 
Oct 27: Ghost Hunt at the Haunted Historic Park Theatre. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 10 p.m. - 12 a.m. 
Oct 27, 28, 29: History and Haunted Tours of the Historic Park Theatre. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. See website for event times  
Oct 28: Halloween Spooktacular Haunted Forest. YMCA of the Rockies - Estes Park Center. 5 p.m. 
Oct 28, 29: Halloween SpookTacular Celebration. Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 1-3 p.m. and 3-5 p.m.  
Oct 28: The Rocky Horror Picture Show: Movie and Live Cast. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 10 p.m. - 12 a.m. 
Oct 31: Widow's Bane: Halloween Night Live at The Stanley. The Stanley Hotel. Doors open at 7 p.m., Show at 8 p.m. 
 
 

KIDS AND FAMILY 
Oct 27, 30: Beetlejuice 1988 Movie. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 4:30 p.m. 
Oct 27, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Oct 27, 28, 29, 30 and Nov 1, 2: Acrylic Pour Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. See website for event times  
Oct 27: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking on Inspired Website 
Oct 27, 29, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; 
Wednesday, Friday 11 a.m. 
Oct 27, 30 and Nov 1: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 
Oct 27, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking 
Oct 27, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Oct 27, 28, 29, 30, 31: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 a.m., Friday 
and Saturday 4 p.m. 
Oct 27, 28, 29, 30: Halloween Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
Oct 28, 29, 31 and Nov 2: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m. 
Oct 28, 29, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Hydro Dipping Hummingbird Feeder. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Oct 28, 29, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Oct 28, 29: Halloween SpookTacular Celebration. Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 1-3 p.m. and 3-5 p.m. 
Oct 28, 29: Drop-In and Create (Open Studio). Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 1-2:30 p.m., 3-4:30 p.m. 
Oct 28, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and Tuesday 
4 p.m., Wednesday 6 p.m. 
Oct 28: Halloween Spooktacular Haunted Forest. YMCA of the Rockies - Estes Park Center. 5 p.m.  
Oct 29: Spirited Away - Studio Ghibli Fest 2023 (Dubbed). Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 4 p.m. 
Oct 29: Tuesday Bingo. American Legion Post 119. 6-8 p.m. 
Nov 1: Spirited Away - Studio Ghibli Fest 2023 (Dubbed). Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 7 p.m. 
 
 

LIVE MUSIC AND CONCERTS 
Oct 27: Jay Roemer Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m.  
Oct 27: The Bull Pin Halloween Party. The Bull Pin. 8 p.m. 
Oct 28: Alex Regeimbal Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Oct 28: The Rocky Horror Picture Show: Movie and Live Cast. Historic Park Theatre and Cafe. 10 p.m. - 12 a.m.  
Oct 28: David Koechner Live at The Stanley. The Stanley Hotel. Stand Up Show at 7 p.m., Trivia at 9:30 p.m. 
Oct 29: Classical Music Concert Hosted by Estes Park United Methodist Church. Estes Park United Methodist Church. 2-3:30 p.m.  
Oct 29: Live Music with Marcus James. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Oct 30: Daniel "Song Sorcerer" Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
Oct 31: Widow's Bane: Halloween Night Live at The Stanley. The Stanley Hotel. Doors open at 7 p.m., Show at 8 p.m.  
Nov 1: Open Mic. Avant Garde Aleworks. 4:30-8 p.m. 
Nov 1: Geoff Clark Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m.  
Nov 2: Alex Thoele Acoustic. The Rock Inn Mountain Tavern. 5-8 p.m. 
 
 

ROCKY MOUNTAIN NATIONAL PARK 
Oct 27: Women of Rocky History Tour. Estes Park Visitor Center. 9 a.m. - 12 p.m. 
 
 

SEMINARS AND CLASSES 
Oct 27, 28, 29, 30: Halloween Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 5 p.m. 



Oct 27, 28, 29, 30, 31: Painted Colorado License Plates. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 1 p.m., Monday 6 p.m., Tuesday 11 a.m., Friday 
and Saturday 4 p.m. 
Oct 27: Tie-Dye Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking on Inspired Website  
Oct 27, 28, 29, 30 and Nov 1, 2: Acrylic Pour Painting Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. See website for event times  
Oct 27, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Inktense Totebag Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Drop-in style 
Oct 27, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Felted Hummingbirds Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Available for Drop-in (11 a.m. - 6 p.m.) or Pre-Booking 
Oct 27, 30 and Nov 1: Fused Glass Necklace Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. 1 p.m. 
Oct 27, 29, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Pyrography Wood Burning Wall Hanging Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday, Tuesday, Thursday 6 p.m.; 
Wednesday, Friday 11 a.m. 
Oct 27, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Hydro Dipped Mugs. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m. 
Oct 28, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Alcohol Ink Landscape Class. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Thursday 11 a.m., Saturday 1 p.m., Monday and Tues 
day 4 p.m., Wednesday 6 p.m. 
Oct 28, 29, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Hydro Dipping Hummingbird Feeder. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Oct 28, 29, 30, 31 and Nov 1, 2: Colorado Wildlife Alcohol Ink Light Box. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Hourly, 11 a.m. - 6 p.m.  
Oct 28, 29, 31 and Nov 2: Batik Tapestry. Inspired Artisan Market and Studio. Sunday 11 a.m., Tuesday 1 p.m., Thursday 4 p.m., Saturday 6 p.m.  
Oct 28, 29: Drop-In and Create (Open Studio). Bear and Bee | Maker's Studio and Boutique. 1-2:30 p.m., 3-4:30 p.m. 
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